SUBJECT CODE
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

APPENDIX - II TIME TABLE — MAY 2017
GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VOCAL (Course Code: 972)

SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)

GRADE — II (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - III (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE — VII (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VIII (MUSICOLOGY- IT)
GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

N

J

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

> Date will be announced later

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VEENA (Course Code: 973)

SUBJECT CODE
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT NAME
GRADE — I (PRACTICAL)

GRADE — II (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VI (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE — VII (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

\

J

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

>Date will be announced later

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VIOLIN (Course Code: 974)

SUBJECT CODE
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - II (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - III (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
GRADE — VIII (PRACTICAL)

\

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

>Date will be announced later

J

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLUTE (Course Code: 975)

SUBJECT CODE
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - II (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - III (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VIII (MUSICOLOGY- IT)
GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

> Date will be announced later




GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN MIRUDHANGAM (Course Code: 976)

SUBJECT
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

CODE SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - II (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VIII (MUSICOLOGY- IT)
GRADE — VIII (PRACTICAL)

\

J

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

> Date will be announced later

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN NAGASWARAM (Course Code: 977)

CODE SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — II (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - III (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

N

J

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

>Date will be announced later

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN THAVIL (Course Code: 978)

CODE SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - II (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE — VII (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VIII (MUSICOLOGY- IT)
GRADE — VIII (PRACTICAL)

N

J

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

> Date will be announced later

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN THEVARAM (Course Code: 979)

CODE SUBJECT NAME
GRADE — I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - II (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - I (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VI (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE — VII (PRACTICAL)
GRADE — VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

> Date will be announced later




3
GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN KEYBOARD (Course Code: 980)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
11 GRADE — I (PRACTICAL) \
211 GRADE —1I (PRACTICAL)
311 GRADE - IIl (PRACTICAL)
411 GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
511 GRADE -V (PRACTICAL) Date will be announced later
611 GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL) >
710 GRADE — VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
711 GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
810 GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
811 GRADE — VIII (PRACTICAL) J

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN BHARATHANATYAM (Course Code: 981)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

111 GRADE - I (PRACTICAL) 3\
211 GRADE - II (PRACTICAL)
311 GRADE - III (PRACTICAL)
411 GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
511 GRADE - V (PRACTICAL) Date will be announced later
611 GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL) >
710 GRADE - VI (MUSICOLOGY- I)
711 GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
810 GRADE — VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
811 GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL) j

Annamalainagar DR. RM. CHANDRASEKARAN

Date:01-03-2017 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



